
GW19.9 NW Cary / Nancy Branch
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 side of building
>.1 R 0.2 Turn right to go behind

building
0.2 R 0.1 Turn right and head to

Renaissance Pkwy
0.3 L >.1 sidewalk
0.4 R >.1 American Tobacco Trail
0.4 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
0.6 S 0.4 Continue straight to stay

on American Tobacco 
Trail

1 R 0.1 Massey Chapel Rd
1.1 L 6 American Tobacco Trail
7.1 L 0.5 New Hope Church Rd
7.6 L 0.3 Yates Store Road
7.9 L >.1 Burrus Hall Circle
7.9 R 0.9 Morris Branch Greenway
8.8 L >.1 Turn left
8.8 R 0.2 Allforth Place
9 L 0.4 Del Webb Ave
9.4 R >.1 Weycroft Ave
9.4 L 0.2 Yates Store Rd
9.6 R 0.7 Nancy Branch Greenway
10.3 R 0.4 Nancy Branch Greenway
10.6 L >.1 Turn slight left
10.7 R >.1 Hortons Creek Road
10.7 L 0.2 Plum Branch Drive
10.9 L 0.2 Rosepine Drive
11 R 0.2 Vallonia Drive
11.2 R >.1 Strendal Drive
11.3 L >.1 O'Kelly Chapel Road
11.3 R 0.2 Parable Way
11.5 R >.1 Wisdom Drive
11.5 L 0.7 Stonewater Glen Lane
12.2 R 0.7 Yates Store Road
12.9 R >.1 Weycroft Avenue
12.9 R 0.2 Del Webb Avenue
13.2 L 0.4 Marsalis Way
13.5 R >.1 McConnell Lane
13.6 L 0.5 Pittard Sears Road
14.1 R 4.8 American Tobacco Trail
18.9 L 0.6 American Tobacco Trail
19.5 R >.1 American Tobacco Trail
19.5 L >.1 Renaissance Parkway
19.6 R 0.3 Turn right into shopping

center
End of Ride
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